DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
COMMUNITY CONSULTANTS (SOUTH
KILBURN) LTD
COMMUNITY CONSULTATION LIMITED
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT FINANCE
ASSOCIATION
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
ALLIANCE LIMITED
COMMUNITY ENTERPRISE DERBY
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
COMMUNITY FINANCE COMPANY 2 PLC
COMMUNITY FINANCE COMPANY 2 PLC
COMMUNITY FIRST NEW FOREST
COMMUNITY FIRST NEW FOREST
COMMUNITY FIRST NEW FOREST
COMMUNITY FIRST NEW FOREST
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION FOR LEEDS
COMMUNITY HEALTH FACILITIES
(OXFORD) LIMITED
COMMUNITY HEALTH INVOLVEMENT &
EMPOWERMENT FORUM (CHIEF) COM
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
COMMUNITY HEALTH INVOLVEMENT &
EMPOWERMENT FORUM (CHIEF) COM
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
COMMUNITY HEALTH INVOLVEMENT &
EMPOWERMENT FORUM (CHIEF) COM
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
LIMITED

COMMUNITY HOME CARE (SUSSEX) LIMITED

COMMUNITY HOUSING LIMITED

COMMUNITY INTERPRETING AND

TRANSLATION ACCESS SERVICES
LIMITED

COMMUNITY MISSION PROJECT

COMMUNITY OF REFUGEES FROM VIETNAM
- EAST LONDON

COMMUNITY OF REFUGEES FROM VIETNAM
- EAST LONDON

COMMUNITY OF REFUGEES FROM VIETNAM
- EAST LONDON

THE COMMUNITY OF ST. ANDREW TRUST

COMMUNITY OF THE RESURRECTION (THE)

COMMUNITY 1ST SHEFFIELD (HOLDCO)
LIMITED

COMMUNITY 1ST SHEFFIELD (HOLDCO)
LIMITED

COMMUNITY 1ST SHEFFIELD (TRANCHE
2) LIMITED

COMMUNITY 1ST SHEFFIELD (TRANCHE
2) LIMITED

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

COMMUNITY RAIL NORFOLK

COMMUNITY RAIL NORFOLK

COMMUNITY RECORDING STUDIO

COMMUNITY SERVER

04307320

04252996
04111603

07024547
06951214
07650315
07650315
03483827
03483827
03483827
03483827
04443312
03408569

06027161

06027161

06027161

04220587
04943245

04092938
03798581

04178581
03783360
03783360
03783360
00380633
00247772
07717392
07717392
07719049
07719049
06967737
07712720
07712720

07076892
04456129

20/07/2011

25/07/2011
20/07/2011

20/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011

26/07/2011

22/07/2011

21/07/2011

22/07/2011
26/07/2011

21/07/2011
22/07/2011

20/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011

26/07/2011
25/07/2011

COMMUNITY SERVER

COMMUNITY SKILLS DEVELOPMENT LTD

COMMUNITY SKILLS DEVELOPMENT LTD

COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS FOR PRIMARY
CARE (BARNSLEY) LIMITED

COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS INVESTMENT
PARTNERS LIMITED

COMMUNITY TRADING SERVICES LTD.

COMMUNITY TRANSFORM

COMMUNITY TRANSFORM

COMMUNITY TRANSFORM

COMMUNITY TRANSPORT FOR THE LEWES

AREA

COMMUNITY TRANSPORT FOR THE LEWES

AREA

COMMUNITY TRANSPORT FOR THE LEWES

AREA

COMMUNITY VOICE PUBLICATIONS LTD
COMMUNITY WELLBEING CIC

THE COMMUNITY WORK ASSESSMENT
CONSORTIUM FOR NORTH EAST ENG
COMMUTTECH LTD

COMNET EUROPE LIMITED

COMP LTD

COMPACKED LIMITED

COMPACT BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
COMPACT BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
COM: PACT COMMUNITY SERVICES
HOLDINGS LIMITED

COM:PACT COMMUNITY SERVICES LIMITED

COMPACT DEVELOPMENTS LTD.
COMPACT ORBITAL GEARS LIMITED

COMPACTOR WHEEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

COMPACTSTREAM LIMITED

COMPAC WM

COMPAID TRUST

COMPAID TRUST

COMP & BENS LTD

COMPANIES FOR SALE LTD

COMPANION COMPUTERS LIMITED

THE COMPANY ADMINISTRATION
SOLUTIONS LTD

COMPANY AUDITS LIMITED

COMPANY CHARACTERS LIMITED

COMPANY CHILD CARE LIMITED

COMPANY DATA STORAGE LIMITED

COMPANY DEVELOPMENTS (FINANCE)
LIMITED

COMPANY ENTERPRICES NORWAY LTD

COMPANY FOR SALE LTD

COMPANY MAKEOVERS LIMITED

COMPANY NETWORKS LIMITED

COMPANY NETWORKS LIMITED

COMPANY NETWORKING (WEST MIDS)
LIMITED

THE COMPANY OF KATHAI LIMITED

04456129
07713296
07713296
04840847

04437976

02367142
07712998
07712998
07712998
04409570

04409570

04409570

06402992
07289812
03280403

07657505
06641087
06302301
03509158
03820231
03820231
07650641

03055878
06293357
04305854
02214048
02757766
07082472
03400811
03400811
07059908
07311343
03032918
05588496

03228385
05347443
02221184
04274599
00867645

07476087
07311243
05594234
03398300
03398300
07311827

04474567

(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)

(P1)

(B1)
(B1)
(C2)
(C1)
(C2)

(C2)

26/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011

25/07/2011

20/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011

26/07/2011
26/07/2011

26/07/2011
20/07/2011
23/07/2011

25/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011

22/07/2011
21/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011
25/07/2011
26/07/2011
21/07/2011

20/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011
20/07/2011

25/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
24/07/2011
26/07/2011

21/07/2011



