DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
COMMUNITY CONSULTANTS (SOUTH	04307320	(D1)	20/07/2011	COMMUNITY SERVER	04456129	(D2) 26/07/2011
KILBURN) LTD		, ,		COMMUNITY SKILLS DEVELOPMENT LTD	07713296	(C1) 21/07/2011
COMMUNITY CONSULTATION LIMITED	04252996	(D1)	25/07/2011	COMMUNITY SKILLS DEVELOPMENT LTD	07713296	(B1) 21/07/2011
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT FINANCE	04111603	(D1)	20/07/2011	COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS FOR PRIMARY	04840847	(D2) 26/07/2011
ASSOCIATION				CARE (BARNSLEY) LIMITED		
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES	07024547	(D1)	20/07/2011	COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS INVESTMENT	04437976	(D1) 25/07/2011
ALLIANCE LIMITED				PARTNERS LIMITED		
COMMUNITY ENTERPRISE DERBY	06951214	(D2)	21/07/2011	COMMUNITY TRADING SERVICES LTD.	02367142	(D1) 20/07/2011
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY	0000000		00/05/0044	COMMUNITY TRANSFORM	07712998	(B1) 21/07/2011
COMMUNITY FINANCE COMPANY 2 PLC	07650315	. ,	22/07/2011		07712998	(C2) 21/07/2011
COMMUNITY FINANCE COMPANY 2 PLC	07650315	. ,	20/07/2011 22/07/2011	COMMUNITY TRANSFORM	07712998 04409570	(C1) 21/07/2011
COMMUNITY FIRST NEW FOREST COMMUNITY FIRST NEW FOREST	03483827 03483827	,	22/07/2011	COMMUNITY TRANSPORT FOR THE LEWES AREA	04409570	(C2) 26/07/2011
COMMUNITY FIRST NEW FOREST	03483827	,	22/07/2011	COMMUNITY TRANSPORT FOR THE LEWES	04409570	(C2) 26/07/2011
COMMUNITY FIRST NEW FOREST	03483827	, ,	22/07/2011	AREA	04409370	(C2) 20/07/2011
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION FOR LEEDS	04443312	,	26/07/2011	COMMUNITY TRANSPORT FOR THE LEWES	04409570	(C2) 26/07/2011
COMMUNITY HEALTH FACILITIES	03408569	. ,	25/07/2011	AREA	01103370	(02) 20/07/2011
(OXFORD) LIMITED	03100303	(52)	20/01/2011	COMMUNITY VOICE PUBLICATIONS LTD	06402992	(D1) 26/07/2011
COMMUNITY HEALTH INVOLVEMENT &	06027161	(E1)	26/07/2011	COMMUNITY WELLBEING CIC	07289812	(D2) 20/07/2011
EMPOWERMENT FORUM (CHIEF) COM		(/	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	THE COMMUNITY WORK ASSESSMENT	03280403	(D2) 23/07/2011
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY				CONSORTIUM FOR NORTH EAST ENG		
COMMUNITY HEALTH INVOLVEMENT &	06027161	(C3)	22/07/2011	COMMUTTECH LTD	07657505	(C3) 25/07/2011
EMPOWERMENT FORUM (CHIEF) COM				COMNET EUROPE LIMITED	06641087	(D2) 21/07/2011
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY				COMP LTD	06302301	(D1) 26/07/2011
COMMUNITY HEALTH INVOLVEMENT &	06027161	(C2)	21/07/2011	COMPACKED LIMITED	03509158	(D1) 21/07/2011
EMPOWERMENT FORUM (CHIEF) COM				COMPACT BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	03820231	(C3) 22/07/2011
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY				COMPACT BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	03820231	(E1) 22/07/2011
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED	04220587	(D1)	22/07/2011	COM:PACT COMMUNITY SERVICES HOLDINGS LIMITED	07650641	(G2) 22/07/2011
COMMUNITY HOME CARE (SUSSEX) LIMITED	04943245	(D1)	26/07/2011	COM: PACT COMMUNITY SERVICES LIMITED	03055878	(G2) 22/07/2011
COMMUNITY HOUSING LIMITED	04092938	(D1)	21/07/2011	COMPACT DEVELOPMENTS LTD.	06293357	(D2) 21/07/2011
COMMUNITY INTERPRETING AND	03798581	(D1)	22/07/2011	COMPACT ORBITAL GEARS LIMITED	04305854	(D1) 25/07/2011
TRANSLATION ACCESS SERVICES				COMPACTOR WHEEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	02214048	(D2) 25/07/2011
LIMITED				COMPACTSTREAM LIMITED	02757766	(D1) 20/07/2011
COMMUNITY MISSION PROJECT	04178581		20/07/2011	COMPAC WM	07082472	(D1) 22/07/2011
COMMUNITY OF REFUGEES FROM VIETNAM	03783360	(D2)	22/07/2011	COMPAID TRUST	03400811	(D2) 26/07/2011
- EAST LONDON	02702260	(02)	22/07/2011	COMPAID TRUST	03400811	(C2) 25/07/2011 (D1) 22/07/2011
COMMUNITY OF REFUGEES FROM VIETNAM - EAST LONDON	03783360	(CZ)	22/07/2011	COMP & BENS LTD COMPANIES FOR SALE LTD	07059908 07311343	(D1) 22/07/2011 (D2) 25/07/2011
COMMUNITY OF REFUGEES FROM VIETNAM	03783360	(C2)	22/07/2011	COMPANION COMPUTERS LIMITED	03032918	(D1) 26/07/2011
- EAST LONDON	03703300	(02)	22/07/2011	THE COMPANY ADMINISTRATION	05588496	(D1) 21/07/2011
THE COMMUNITY OF ST. ANDREW TRUST	00380633	(D1)	20/07/2011	SOLUTIONS LTD	00000100	(DI) 21/0//2011
COMMUNITY OF THE RESURRECTION (THE)	00247772	. ,	26/07/2011	COMPANY AUDITS LIMITED	03228385	(D2) 20/07/2011
COMMUNITY 1ST SHEFFIELD (HOLDCO)	07717392	. ,	25/07/2011	COMPANY CHARACTERS LIMITED	05347443	(E1) 21/07/2011
LIMITED		( - ,	., . , .	COMPANY CHILD CARE LIMITED	02221184	(D1) 21/07/2011
COMMUNITY 1ST SHEFFIELD (HOLDCO)	07717392	(B1)	25/07/2011	COMPANY DATA STORAGE LIMITED	04274599	(D2) 26/07/2011
LIMITED				COMPANY DEVELOPMENTS (FINANCE)	00867645	(D2) 20/07/2011
COMMUNITY 1ST SHEFFIELD (TRANCHE	07719049	(C1)	26/07/2011	LIMITED		
2) LIMITED				COMPANY ENTERPRICES NORWAY LTD	07476087	(D1) 25/07/2011
COMMUNITY 1ST SHEFFIELD (TRANCHE	07719049	(B1)	26/07/2011	COMPANY FOR SALE LTD	07311243	(D2) 25/07/2011
2) LIMITED				COMPANY MAKEOVERS LIMITED	05594234	(D1) 25/07/2011
COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP SOLUTIONS	06967737	(D2)	22/07/2011	COMPANY NETWORKS LIMITED	03398300	(D2) 25/07/2011
LIMITED	07710700	,:	00/07/004	COMPANY NETWORKS LIMITED	03398300	(C3) 24/07/2011
COMMUNITY RAIL NORFOLK	07712720			COMPANY NETWORKING (WEST MIDS)	07311827	(D2) 26/07/2011
COMMUNITY RAIL NORFOLK	07712720		20/07/2011	LIMITED THE COMPANY OF KATHAI LIMITED	04474567	(D2) 21/07/2011
COMMUNITY RECORDING STUDIO COMMUNITY SERVER	07076892 04456129		25/07/2011	THE COMPANT OF VALUAT PIMITED	04474567	(D2) 21/07/2011
COLITIONALL OFFICER	04400143	(ET)	2J/U1/2U11			